
Meatballs (all beef)

Caprese (sliced fresh mozzarella & tomatoes w. roasted red peppers) 
Friend Calamari or Calamari Asiatici  
Mozzarella Sticks  
Buffalo Wings  
Stuffed Mushrooms  
Baked Clams  
String Beans & Roasted Potatoes  
Grilled Veggie Plater  
Mixed Green Salad  
Caesar Salad  
Bruschetta 

Cold Hero by the Foot (3-6ft)  
Chicken Cutlet Hero by the Foot (3-6ft)  

Penne Vodka 
Penne Bolognese  
Cavatelli and Broccoli  
Chicken Parmigiana  
Chicken Marsala  
Chicken Francese  
Veal Parmigiana  

Veal Montecarlo (prosciutto, asparagus, roasted peppers, fresh mozzarella 
in brand sauce)  
Roast Beef  
Sausage & Peppers with onions  
Eggplant Rollatini  
Flounder Oreganata   
Chicken fingers with French Fries 
Meat Lasagna  

$60 
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$55

$50
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$95
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$115

$140


$150


$120

$110
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Celebrate any special occasion with Silvio’s Villa offering PICK UP or DELIVERY services!

845 987 1500
www.silviosvilla.com

CATERING MENU

PICK UP OR 
DELIVERY

http://www.silviosvilla.com
http://www.silviosvilla.com

