CATERING MENU

Celebrate any special occasion with Silvio's Villa offering PICK UP or DELIVERY services!

Silvio's

RISTORANTE & MARTINI

JP OR

VERY

1

	1/2 TRAY	FULL TRAY
Meatballs (all beef)	\$60	\$120
Caprese (sliced fresh mozzarella & tomatoes w. roasted red peppers)	\$55	\$95
Friend Calamari or Calamari Asiatici	\$55	\$95
Mozzarella Sticks	\$50	\$95
Buffalo Wings	\$55	\$95
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$45	\$80
Baked Clams	\$55	\$95
String Beans & Roasted Potatoes	\$45	\$90
Grilled Veggie Plater	\$45	\$80
Mixed Green Salad	\$30	\$50
Caesar Salad	\$40	\$60
Bruschetta	\$40	\$75
Cold Hero by the Foot (3-6ft)	\$15/ft	\$15/ft
Chicken Cutlet Hero by the Foot (3-6ft)	\$20/ft	\$20/ft
Penne Vodka	\$60	\$95
Penne Bolognese	\$60	\$95
Cavatelli and Broccoli	\$60	\$100
Chicken Parmigiana	\$65	\$115
Chicken Marsala	\$65	\$115
Chicken Francese	\$65	\$115
Veal Parmigiana	\$75	\$140
Veal Montecarlo (prosciutto, asparagus, roasted peppers, fresh mozzarella in brand sauce)	\$80	\$150
Roast Beef	\$70	\$120
Sausage & Peppers with onions	\$60	\$110
Eggplant Rollatini	\$65	\$115
Flounder Oreganata	-	\$140
Chicken fingers with French Fries	\$55	\$90
Meat Lasagna	\$70	\$120

845 987 1500

www.silviosvilla.com

